
TOP	10	–	Haushalts-/Verteilungsplan	(A	=	2019/20;	B=2020/21)	

A)	 Jagdjahr	01.04.2019	bis	31.3.2020	
	

Haushaltsplan	für	1.4.2019	bis	30.03.2020

Bezeichnung Einnahmen Ausgaben

Kassenbestand	per	1.4.2019 3.233,23	€

Jagdpacht	2019/2020 1.030,00	€

Versammlungskosten -150,00	€

Bankgebühren -50,00	€

Internetaufritt -30,00	€

Pflege	Jagdkataster -100,00	€

ungeplante	Kosten

anwaltliche	Kosten 0,00	€

Auszahlung	Jagdgelder -700,00	€

Rückstellung	Jagdgelder 0,00	€

Summen 4.263,23	€ -1.030,00	€



B)	 Jagdjahr	1.4.2020	bis	31.3.2021	
	

	 	
	

Haushaltsplan	für	1.4.2020	bis	30.03.2021

Bezeichnung Einnahmen Ausgaben

Kassenbestand	per	1.4.2020 3.233,23	€

Jagdpacht	2020/2021 1.030,00	€

Versammlungskosten -150,00	€

Bankgebühren -50,00	€

Internetaufritt -30,00	€

Pflege	Jagdkataster -100,00	€

ungeplante	Kosten

anwaltliche	Kosten 0,00	€

Auszahlung	Jagdgelder -700,00	€

Rückstellung	Jagdgelder 0,00	€

Summen 4.263,23	€ -1.030,00	€


